@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: PING/ASU Invitational

PING/ASU Invitational
Karsten Golf Course  Tempe AZ
Tournament Dates: 03/23 - 03/25, 2018

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6337 6337 6337 Both

1 Arizona, U. of 852 -
2 Washington, U. of 284 288 284 856 -8
3 Oklahoma State 286 283 292 861 -3
4 Georgia, U. of 285 297 280 862 -2
5 Arizona State 298 282 286 866 +2
6 TCU 289 286 300 875 +11
T 7 Colorado 295 295 291 881 +17
T 7 Oregon, U. of 207 [ 281 303 881 +17
9 UNLV 297 291 296 884 +20
10 Washington State U. 297 295 294 886 +22
11 Denver, Univ. of 302 298 293 893 +29
12 Fresno State 300 301 299 900 +36
13 New Mexico, U. of 305 299 300 904 +40
14 lowa, U. of 304 303 304 911 +47

1 Jillian Hollis Georgia -9

T 2 Haey Moore Arizona 73 71 66 210 -6

T 2 Wenyung Keh Washington 73 _ 70 210 -6

T 2 YuSang Hou Arizona 68 72 70 210 -6

5 Sarah Rhee Washington 68 73 70 211 -5

T 6 Bianca Pagdanganan Arizona 67 73 73 213 -3

T 6 Rino Sasaki Washington 71 70 72 213 -3

8 EmmaBroze Okla St 72 67 75 214 -2

T 9 Brigitte Thibault Fresno St. 70 73 72 215 -1

T 9 OliviaMehaffey Arizona St 73 71 71 215 -1

T 11 AliviaBrown Wash. St 70 75 71 216 E

T 11 Polly Mack UNLV 7 73 69 216 E
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COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘“‘t Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Georgia
TCU

New Mexico
Colorado
Washington
lowa

Fresno St.
Arizona
UNLV

New Mexico
UNLV
Colorado
Denver
lowa

Okla. St.
Okla. St.
New Mexico
New Mexico
Georgia
Washington
Fresno St.
Wash. St.
Denver
Arizona
Colorado
Oregon
Wash. St.
lowa

New Mexico
Wash. St.
lowa

Fresno St.
Denver
lowa

76
75
78
172
73
76
75
78
78
79
83
83
74
78
71
78
78
78
78
80
78
79
77
80
77
82
81
81
77
81
81
82
79

74
76
73
78
77
78
79
78
75
73
72
73
80
74
80
76
75
75
83
77
80
80
77
79
73
76
77
76
82
78
81
86
83

76
75
75
76
76
73
73
12
76
77
75
74
76
79
81
78
79
79
12
76
76
75
80
76
85
78
78
81
80
81
82
76
84

225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
234 +18
234 +18
235 +19
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
238 +22
239 +23
240 +24
244 +28
244 +28
246 +30


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W113web/W113index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W124web/W124index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W144web/W144index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W124web/W124index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W123web/W123index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W144web/W144index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W084web/W084index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W123web/W123index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W123web/W123index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W144web/W144index.htm?p=E

@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: PING/ASU Invitational

DNF Kelsey Ulep

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ittt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Oregon

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

29457 292.07 292.79 293.14

4 4 4 12
0 1 0 1
10 9 10 29

7515 7474 7466 74.85

13 18 17 48
9 5 8 22
59 58 55 172
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